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THAI FAVOURITES

THAI FAVO RITES ..

o5 uwsquisal 90, os hadasgluidy 90,
| Bael Fruituice. o i - Lemongrass :

with/without Soda iz - and Pandan Juice

01 NSYFUNUKOIUIULUID - 120,
: Lemon Butterfly Pea Flower Juice
- with Lime Sorbet Floating '

02 hduRalsor 590,
Calamansi with/without Soda :
03  thanyJuu:uolyal r - 90. | i
" Lemon and Butterfly Pea Flower Juice : et Yoty it i i fiwh e ;
with/without Soda | . ' : ' e U]O'IUHJ\)]UIGSJZ_J\) 90. LELE 08 uins:rgulzar 9.
S A L . e i  'Pandan and Ginger Juice Roselle Juice
{0 b o BB : ; with/without Aloe Vera ‘ with/without Soda
04 Uaoluzy e, R e - g

: Wa’termel‘(_)n and' Ginger Juice with §0d’é '.
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; FRESH JUICE AND
C-OLD PRESSED JUICE

01

02
' Fresh Young Coconut
- 03
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thwaliia:thwalianaiiu.

FRESH JUICE AND
“ COLD-PRESSED JUICE
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Orange Juibe
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Ofang‘é_and Passion Fruit Juice

hduauazinseon

' Orange ‘and Carrot Juice
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Fresh Daily Juice

120:

120.

120.

120.

120.
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. BLENDED
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Chef’s Favorite Smoothie
Mixed Vegetables and Fruits

thaaseaoiuassiu

Strawberry Smoothie
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Mango Smoothie
(hiisdunaHoubuis

- Peach Granita Smoothie |

05 Fuitlenaowauthaodu.

', Blood Orange with Honey Smoothie

150.

120.
120,
120.

ThE
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BLENDED =

- Siamese Beach Smoothie
il . Coconut and’ Butterfly Pea
P i Flower Jaice

01

06 thuw$wdu 120,
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07

07 @oAId0 aynd  120.
- geme du nazaudzsodu
" Pink Lady Smoothie
Tomato, Pineapple and Orange

08 Lo oot 09

08 thaudoundu 120,
~ Lychee and Mint Smoothie
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' Khao Smoothie
“'Mixed Gra’ins :
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WATER
thau ‘d10°
KHAO Still water i
Iceland Spring PH 8.8 (1.5 L)
Acqua Panna, Italy (0.75 L)

SPARKLING

San Pellegrino, Italy

Voss Sparkling, Norway
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SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola [An

Coca Cola Zero  IAn 3ls
Sprite aldsn
Fanta Orange théu nwudh
Ginger Ale 3010
Tonic Intin

J1Sou

HOT TEA

BLACK TEA
Filel)

30.

160.
140.

0.5L 120.
0.75 L 160.

0.75 L 200.

60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.

100.

Earl Grey / Darjeeling / Ti Guan Yin

FRUIT TEA
swald

Lychee Black Tea
Peach '/ Orange Pekoe

FLORAL AND HERBAL TEA
»oonlunazayulws

Camomile / Lemongrass
Jasmine Green Tea

HOUSE TEA
sUs:nsiu
Corn/ Rice Tea

100.

100.

120.

{ oo
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ICED TEA
Thai Tea

Thai milk Tea
Thai lemon Tea

Peach Tea
Lychee Tea
Lemongrass Tea
Camomile Tea

HIONGU
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Haniy
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soonmiuiga

100.
120.
120.
120.
120.
100.
120.
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COFFEE
HOT  ICED
Espresso pasals 80. - 01 Virgin Andaman 150.
Double Espresso quita oawsald . 120. - 02 Virgin Majito 150.
Macchiato unAld 120.  120.

5 B : 03 Iroi i :
Americano amsmfu 100.  100. Virgin Paradise 150
Cappuccino mMUaiu 12074120, 04 Shirley Temple 150.
Latte ald 120. 120. i

3 05 Fruit Punch 150.
Thai Black Coffee BIEEN) - 100. :

Thai Milk Coffee nnuigu i 120.
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. SIGNATURE
~ COCKTAILS

01 qugu
Tuen-Toom ;
Mekhong, Bael Fruit Syrup and Coffee

250.

01

KHAO

SIGNATURE
COCKTAILS

_

02

02 gojususuwd  250.
Sod-Chuen-Ruen-Rom

‘Sangsom; Lime Juice,
Sugar Syrup, Pandan and Ginger

04

04 golUBaN ol 950
Chuan-Hom

Bangyikan, Lemongrass,
Holy Basil, Sugar and Mint

03 (dum 250
Sa-Ne-Har

Tequila, Triple Sec,
Roselle Syrup and Lime Juice

05 dud) 250.
Sob-Tar

‘Gin, Butterfly Pea Flower Juice,
Lime Juice and Soda



CLASSIC COCKTAILS

ANDAMAN

Gin, Blue Curacao and Lemonade

BERGAMOT SOUR

Gin, Lime Juice, Ginger Syrup, Bergamot Juice

FROZEN MARGARITA

Peach, Strawberry, Pear; Lychee, Mango, Calamansi,
Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice and Sugar Syrup

JAPANESE SLIPPER

Tequila; Melon Liqueur; Passion Fruit Juice and Sugar: Syrup

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
Gin, Vodka, Light Rum; Tequila, Triple Sec and Cola

LADY: DIANA

Gin, Campari, Lime Juice and Sugar Syrup

MELON SOUR

Melon Liqueur, Lime Juice and Sugar Syrup

MOJITO

Rum, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Brown Sugar, Fresh Lime,
and Mint Leaves

MAI TAI

Gold Rum, Grande Dauphine, Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice,
Lime Juice and Grenadine

MISTY GREEN

Vodka, Maraschino, Galliano, Blue Curagao, Lychee Juice,
Orange Juice, Lime Juice and Green Syrup

NEGRONI

Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth

PARADISE

Vodka, Blue Curacao, Lychee Juice, Lime Juice
and Sugar-Syrup

SABAI SABAI

Gin, Blue Curacao, Orange Juice and Grapefruit-Juice

SEX ON THE BEACH
Vodka, Peach Sthnapps, Cranberry Juice and Pineapple Juice

250.

250.

250.

250:

250,

250.

250);

250.

250.

250.

250.

250.

250.

250.

BEERS

Singha 33 cl.

Asahi 35 cl.

Beer Lao dark 35c¢l.
Heineken 33 cl.
Triple Pearl Weisse
Outlaw IPA

Stone Head Pale Ale

SPIRITS

BY THE GLASS 1.5 OZ.

(NOT INCL. MIXERS)

. SCOTCH WHISKY
» Johnnie Walker Black Label

e Johnnie Walker. Blue Label

TENNESSEE WHISKEY
* Jack Daniel’s

GIN
* Bombay Sapphire
¢ Hendricks

VODKA

¢ Grey: Goose
« Smirnoff

s Ciroc

RUM
* Havana Club 3 Years Old
» Diplomatico

TEQUILA
e Sierra Silver

BRANDY

<) Regency

LIQUEURS

Amaretto
Galliano

Grande Dauphine
Maraschino
Peach Schnapps
Triple Sec :
Baileys

Kahlua |

120.
120.
180.
180.
240.
260.
250.

280.
850.

280.

280.
280.

290.
220.
280.

250.
350.

220.

250.

220.
2:30):
250.
250;
220.
220.
220.
220.



